
From: Brent Kossick <brent.kossick@uwasc.org>
To: richardsoncrichardsonc@lee.k12.sc.us

Cleo Richardsoncrichard908@gmail.com
hemphill.jessicahemphill.jessica@gmail.com
mrifflemriffle@ddsn.sc.gov
lex8102Lex8102@gmail.com
berniep1berniep1@bellsouth.net
fgeierfgeier@juno.com
Platt, Bettybplatt@cns.gov
Janette Moyerunitedwaybch@gmail.com
cchildscchilds@ed.sc.gov
hlovehlove@unitedwaygc.org
susan.keenansusan.keenan@rsfh.com
johnnybonapartejohnnybonaparte@yahoo.com
johnny.bonaparteJohnny.bonaparte@ipaper.com
alohuntalohunt@aol.com
lsieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
rwrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
ssmithssmith@cisgreenville.org
msantorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
Karen Oliverkoliver@uway.org
Jo Ann Brasingtonjbrasington@frontier.com
Gerald Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com

CC: Timothy ErvolinaTimothy.Ervolina@uwasc.org
Kelly CallahanKelly.callahan@uwasc.org
Chrystal MorganChrystal.morgan@uwasc.org
Caitlin CareyCaitlin.Carey@uwasc.org
Lynne FordLynne.Ford@uwasc.org
Anita Garrettanita.garrett@uwasc.org

Date: 9/12/2013 12:19:19 PM
Subject: Re: Reminder: Commission Meeting Sept. 13th

Attachments: Commission Mtg Agenda_Sept.13-2013.pdf
Commissioners Meeting Minutes.6.14.13 Final Draft.docx

Hello Commissioners and Staff,

Please find the finalized Agenda for tomorrow's Commission conference call attached. 

We look forward to speaking with everyone at 10am.

1800.444.2801, Code: 8719976
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Best,
Brent

On Wed, Sep 4, 2013 at 9:46 AM, Brent Kossick <brent.kossick@uwasc.org> wrote:

Hello Commissioners,

As a reminder, our next Commission meeting will be held via conference call at 10am on Friday 
September 13th.

Attached you will find the draft meeting agenda and a copy of the minutes from the June meeting.

I will also be sending a follow-up email containing additional speaker notes to anyone who is listed 
as a presenter on the draft agenda.

The call-in number for our meeting is 1800.444.2801, Code: 8719976.

Looking forward to speaking with everyone.

-- 

Brent Kossick
Director - South Carolina Service Commission

United Way Association of South Carolina -
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Columbia, SC 29201

803.361.9684

www.liveunitedsc.org
Give. Advocate. Volunteer.

LIVE UNITED.
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